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Department family Entity Date Expense type & area Supplier Transaction number Amount Description Supplier Postcode Supplier Type Contract Number Project Code Expenditure Type VAT number
DCMS ICO 17/04/2018 RISK & GOVERNANCE-INWARD SECONDMENT- OFFICE OF THE INFORMATION AND PRIVACY COMMISSIONER INV2005923 29,255.86 MMCEVOY FINAL INVOICE 11/4 V8W 9A4 OVERSEAS N/A N/A Programme N/A
DCMS ICO 20/04/2018 COMMS-MEDIA MONITORING- NLA Media Access Limited INV2005978 43,071.84 RENEWAL OF LICENSE TO 31/3/19 TN1 1NL MEDIUM N/A N/A Programme GB661 8652 15
DCMS ICO 26/04/2018 IT SERVICE DELIVERY - HOSTING, WEB AND TELEPHONY- NORTHGATE PUBLIC SERVICE (UK) INV2005886 51,961.03 hosting & sys mgt 10/3-9/4/18 HP2 4NW LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB207 5885 45
DCMS ICO 26/04/2018 IT SERVICE DELIVERY - APP & DESKTOP SUPPORT- NORTHGATE PUBLIC SERVICE (UK) INV2005886 52,231.23 app& desktop mgt 10/3-9/4/18 HP2 4NW LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB207 5885 45
DCMS ICO 27/04/2018 INT'L STRATEGY & INTEL-RESEARCH GRANTS FUND- TEESIDE UNIVERITY INV2006039 61,908.00 75% GRANT TS1 3BA MEDIUM N/A N/A Programme GB686 4809 81
DCMS ICO 27/04/2018 INT'L STRATEGY & INTEL-RESEARCH GRANTS FUND- LONDON SCHOOL OF ECONOMCS AND POLITICAL SCIENCE INV2006063 74,565.00 75% GRANT WC2A 2AE MEDIUM N/A N/A Programme GB629 5880 94
DCMS ICO 10/05/2018 GEN. COUNSEL-PROFESSIONAL SERVICES- Eversheds Sutherland (International) LLP INV2006203 35,065.51 CCS RM3756 FRAMEWORK B3 3AL LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB820 7045 59
DCMS ICO 16/05/2018 ENF  MGT-LEGAL-CEDERBERG OPERATION PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS LLP INV2006320 60,356.47 services to 3rd april SE1 2RD LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB243 8239 57
DCMS ICO 16/05/2018 BUS DEV'T- ICE CRM DEVELOPMENT- NORTHGATE PUBLIC SERVICE (UK) INV2006034 39,188.66 MAR18 KAINOS & MATT CRAIG ICE HP2 4NW LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB207 5885 45
DCMS ICO 16/05/2018 IT SERVICE DELIVERY - HOSTING, WEB AND TELEPHONY- NORTHGATE PUBLIC SERVICE (UK) INV2006252 51,961.03 HOSTING 10/4-09/05/18 HP2 4NW LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB207 5885 45
DCMS ICO 16/05/2018 IT SERVICE DELIVERY - APP & DESKTOP SUPPORT- NORTHGATE PUBLIC SERVICE (UK) INV2006252 52,231.23 APP & DESKTOP MGT10/4-09/05/18 HP2 4NW LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB207 5885 45
DCMS ICO 18/05/2018 INT'L STRATEGY & INTEL-RESEARCH GRANTS FUND- IMPERIAL COLLEGE LONDON INV2006343 52,753.50 75% GRANT SW7 2AZ SMALL N/A N/A Programme GB649 9266 78
DCMS ICO 31/05/2018 ENF  MGT-LEGAL-CEDERBERG OPERATION DLA PIPER UK LLP INV2006482 67,321.75 SECONDMENT 30/03/18-01/05/18 S1 2JX SMALL N/A N/A Programme GB823 809 815
DCMS ICO 31/05/2018 HR- RECRUITMENT- Hays Specialist Recruitment Limited INV2006475 70,508.88 PLACEMENT FEE DIR OF STRAT POL KT3 4QF MEDIUM N/A N/A Programme GB773 6958 71
DCMS ICO 07/06/2018 BUS DEV'T- NPS RESOURCE- NORTHGATE PUBLIC SERVICE (UK) INV2006362 40,282.80 PROVISION OF ADD NPS RESOURCE HP2 4NW LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB207 5885 45
DCMS ICO 07/06/2018 COM'L LEGAL-LEGAL- DAC BEACHCROFT LLP INV2006318 36,735.01 PROF FEES 30/3-1/5/18 EC4A 1BN MEDIUM N/A N/A Programme GB108 2465 29
DCMS ICO 07/06/2018 FACILITIES - RENT-WILMSLOW OFFICE Emerson Management Services INV2006571 83,580.74 QUARTERLY RENT JUN-SEP SK9 7LF LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB298 9420 00
DCMS ICO 07/06/2018 FACILITIES-RENT-WILMSLOW KINGS Emerson Management Services INV2006572 41,681.40 QTRLY RENT TO 28/9/18 SK9 7LF LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB298 9420 00
DCMS ICO 13/06/2018 FACILITIES - SERVICE CHARGES-LONDON OFFICE IW GROUP SERVICES(UK) LTD INV2006674 79,926.43 trafalgar sq office charges W2 2UT SMALL N/A N/A Programme GB 823 8306 34
DCMS ICO 18/06/2018 BUS DEV'T- ICE CRM DEVELOPMENT- NORTHGATE PUBLIC SERVICE (UK) INV2006620 37,988.14 BILLING MAY18 CRM HP2 4NW LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB207 5885 45
DCMS ICO 19/06/2018 IT SERVICE DELIVERY - SOFTWARE LICENSING- SPECIALIST COMPUTER CENTRES PLC INV2006702 28,235.71 ibm license & support B11 2LE MEDIUM N/A N/A Programme GB313 6516 80
DCMS ICO 19/06/2018 IT SERVICE DELIVERY - HOSTING, WEB AND TELEPHONY- NORTHGATE PUBLIC SERVICE (UK) INV2006670 51,961.03 hosting & sys mgt 10/5-09/06 HP2 4NW LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB207 5885 45
DCMS ICO 19/06/2018 IT SERVICE DELIVERY - APP & DESKTOP SUPPORT- NORTHGATE PUBLIC SERVICE (UK) INV2006670 52,231.23 app& desktop mgt 10/5-09/06 HP2 4NW LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB207 5885 45
DCMS ICO 30/06/2018 FACILITIES - RENT-LONDON OFFICE IW GROUP SERVICES(UK) LTD INV2006991 110,623.53 june office charges and retainer deposit W2 2UT SMALL N/A N/A Programme GB 823 8306 34
DCMS ICO 06/07/2018 IT SERVICE DELIVERY - SOFTWARE LICENSING- CIPHR INV2006834 45,169.66 CIPHR PACKAGES TO MAY19 SL7 1DD SMALL N/A N/A Programme GB 242 6611 24
DCMS ICO 12/07/2018 IT SERVICE DELIVERY - SOFTWARE LICENSING- SPECIALIST COMPUTER CENTRES PLC INV2006862 53,862.85 MICROSOFT PREMIER SUPPORT CONT B11 2LE MEDIUM N/A N/A Programme GB313 6516 80
DCMS ICO 12/07/2018 IT SERVICE DELIVERY - SOFTWARE LICENSING- SPECIALIST COMPUTER CENTRES PLC INV2007025 30,511.69 qas pro web, quick address B11 2LE MEDIUM N/A N/A Programme GB313 6516 80
DCMS ICO 12/07/2018 ENF  MGT-LEGAL-CEDERBERG OPERATION DLA PIPER UK LLP INV2007109 67,220.90 JM, EC SECONDMENT S1 2JX SMALL N/A N/A Programme GB823 809 815
DCMS ICO 13/07/2018 CRIMINAL  INV'NS-PROFESSIONAL SER-CEDERBERG OPERAT DISKLABS LIMITED INV2007117 91,052.40 FORENSICS & COPIES B77 4AS SMALL N/A N/A Programme GB695 7603 85
DCMS ICO 13/07/2018 BUS DEV'T- ICE CRM DEVELOPMENT- NORTHGATE PUBLIC SERVICE (UK) INV2007137 29,192.59 JUNE CRM  PART 2, MATT CRAIG HP2 4NW LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB207 5885 45
DCMS ICO 18/07/2018 IT SERVICE DELIVERY - HOSTING, WEB AND TELEPHONY- NORTHGATE PUBLIC SERVICE (UK) INV2007126 51,961.03 HOSTING SYS MGT DESKT, APP MGT HP2 4NW LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB207 5885 45
DCMS ICO 18/07/2018 IT SERVICE DELIVERY - APP & DESKTOP SUPPORT- NORTHGATE PUBLIC SERVICE (UK) INV2007126 52,231.23 HOSTING SYS MGT DESKT, APP MGT HP2 4NW LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB207 5885 45
DCMS ICO 23/07/2018 IT SERVICE DELIVERY - SOFTWARE LICENSING- SPECIALIST COMPUTER CENTRES PLC INV2007304 31,746.96 msdn licences, core cals and O365 Dev licences B11 2LE MEDIUM N/A N/A Programme GB313 6516 80
DCMS ICO 26/07/2018 CRIMINAL  INV'NS-PROFESSIONAL SER-CEDERBERG OPERAT DISKLABS LIMITED INV2007118 72,271.20 DIGITAL  FORENSICS B77 4AS SMALL N/A N/A Programme GB695 7603 85
DCMS ICO 31/07/2018 FACILITIES - RENT-LONDON OFFICE IW GROUP SERVICES(UK) LTD INV2007488 27,675.19 London Office Charges July 18 W2 2UT SMALL N/A N/A Programme GB 823 8306 34
DCMS ICO 07/08/2018 FACILITIES - FURNITURE-WILMSLOW OFFICE P & S Interiors INV2007545 30,260.35 GROUNDFLOOR EXTENSION WORKS M28 3DB SMALL N/A N/A Programme GB817 8821 01
DCMS ICO 08/08/2018 IT SERVICE DELIVERY - APP & DESKTOP SUPPORT- KAINOS - CMEH INV2007468 27,576.00 AUGUST 2018 SUPPORT BT7 1NT LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB180 1584 18
DCMS ICO 09/08/2018 IT SERVICE DELIVERY - SOFTWARE LICENSING- SPECIALIST COMPUTER CENTRES PLC INV2007080 397,818.67 microsoft annual licens'g 7/18 B11 2LE MEDIUM N/A N/A Programme GB313 6516 80
DCMS ICO 09/08/2018 CORP GOVNCE - EXTERNAL AUDIT- National Audit Office INV2007391 30,000.00 NAO FEE 2017-2018 SW1W 9SP Medium N/A N/A Programme GB417 6324 57
DCMS ICO 14/08/2018 ENF  MGT-LEGAL-CEDERBERG OPERATION DLA PIPER UK LLP INV2007622 71,813.71 DLA Piper Secondees S1 2JX SMALL N/A N/A Programme GB823 809 815
DCMS ICO 17/08/2018 HR- RECRUITMENT- Hays Specialist Recruitment Limited INV2007362 64,728.34 placement fee dir of policy KT3 4QF MEDIUM N/A N/A Programme GB773 6958 71
DCMS ICO 03/09/2018 BUS DEVT- HARDWARE & SOFTWARE UPGRADES SPECIALIST COMPUTER CENTRES PLC INV2007726 28,475.25 lenovo Think Pad x 16 B11 2LE MEDIUM N/A N/A Programme GB313 6516 80
DCMS ICO 03/09/2018 IT SERVICE DELIVERY - APP & DESKTOP SUPPORT- KAINOS - CMEH INV2007785 27,576.00 support sept 18 BT7 1NT LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB180 1584 18
DCMS ICO 03/09/2018 IT SERVICE DELIVERY - HOSTING, WEB AND TELEPHONY- NORTHGATE PUBLIC SERVICE (UK) INV2007802 50,936.34 Contract exit related charges HP2 4NW LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB207 5885 45
DCMS ICO 06/09/2018 FACILITIES - RENT-LONDON OFFICE IW GROUP SERVICES(UK) LTD INV2007939 27,201.02 OCT RENT LONDON OFFICE W2 2UT SMALL N/A N/A Programme GB 823 8306 34
DCMS ICO 11/09/2018 FACILITIES-RENT-WILMSLOW KINGS Emerson Management Services INV2007981 41,681.40 rent kings ct 29/9-24/3/19 SK9 7LF LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB298 9420 00
DCMS ICO 11/09/2018 FACILITIES - RENT-WILMSLOW OFFICE Emerson Management Services INV2007982 83,580.74 WYCLIFFE RENT 29/9-24/12/18 SK9 7LF LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB298 9420 00
DCMS ICO 21/09/2018 BUS DEVT- DOCUMENT STORAGE SOLUTION- KAINOS - SHAREPOINT INV2007689 29,224.20 sharepoint consult july 18 BT7 1NT LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB180 1584 18
DCMS ICO 21/09/2018 IT SERVICE DELIVERY - SOFTWARE LICENSING- SPECIALIST COMPUTER CENTRES PLC INV2007917 26,812.32 SCC MSDN LICENSES B11 2LE MEDIUM N/A N/A Programme GB313 6516 80
DCMS ICO 21/09/2018 IT SERVICE DELIVERY - HOSTING, WEB AND TELEPHONY- LITTLE FISH UK LTD INV2008107 42,624.00 Azure Backup & ASR NG1 1LS MEDIUM N/A N/A Programme GB997 3195 58
DCMS ICO 24/09/2018 BUS DEVT- DOCUMENT STORAGE SOLUTION- KAINOS - SHAREPOINT INV2007928 29,796.60 sharepoint consultancy aug 18 BT7 1NT LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB180 1584 18
DCMS ICO 24/09/2018 IT SERVICE DELIVERY - APP & DESKTOP SUPPORT- LITTLE FISH UK LTD INV2008108 52,937.10 service desk sept NG1 1LS MEDIUM N/A N/A Programme GB997 3195 58
DCMS ICO 24/09/2018 IT SERVICE DELIVERY - APP & DESKTOP SUPPORT- LITTLE FISH UK LTD INV2008137 34,152.97 SERVICE DESK JULY18 NG1 1LS MEDIUM N/A N/A Programme GB997 3195 58
DCMS ICO 24/09/2018 IT SERVICE DELIVERY - HOSTING, WEB AND TELEPHONY- LITTLE FISH UK LTD INV2008140 118,236.00 TRANSITION NG1 1LS MEDIUM N/A N/A Programme GB997 3195 58
DCMS ICO 27/09/2018 IT SERVICE DELIVERY - APP & DESKTOP SUPPORT- KAINOS - CMEH INV2008164 27,576.00 CMEH SUPPORT OCT18 BT7 1NT LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB180 1584 18
DCMS ICO 27/09/2018 IT SERVICE DELIVERY - SOFTWARE LICENSING- WPC SOFTWARE LTD INV2008170 28,800.00 CRIMSON INVESTIGATION MGT BS30 6DL Medium N/A N/A Programme GB709 8904 00
DCMS ICO 02/10/2018 ENF  LEGAL TEAM-PROFESSIONAL SERV-CEDERBERG OPERAT DLA PIPER UK LLP INV2008270 65,635.99 secondments july-aug18 S1 2JX SMALL N/A N/A Programme GB823 809 815
DCMS ICO 05/10/2018 FACILITIES - RENT-LONDON OFFICE IW GROUP SERVICES(UK) LTD INV2008393 27,282.12 london office charges W2 2UT SMALL N/A N/A Programme GB 823 8306 34
DCMS ICO 08/10/2018 HR- RECRUITMENT- Hays Specialist Recruitment Limited INV2007845 71,317.82 PLACEMENT FEE 24.08.18 KT3 4QF MEDIUM N/A N/A Programme GB773 6958 71
DCMS ICO 08/10/2018 ENF  LEGAL TEAM-PROFESSIONAL SERV-CEDERBERG OPERAT PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS LLP INV2008433 26,992.42 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 3/4/18-4/05/18 SE1 2RD LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB243 8239 57
DCMS ICO 08/10/2018 ENF  LEGAL TEAM-PROFESSIONAL SERV-CEDERBERG OPERAT PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS LLP INV2008435 58,144.78 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 05/05/18-30/06/18 SE1 2RD LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB243 8239 57
DCMS ICO 12/10/2018 IT SERVICE DELIVERY - APP & DESKTOP SUPPORT- LITTLE FISH UK LTD INV2008388 52,937.10 INFRASTRU MANAGED SERVERS SEPT NG1 1LS MEDIUM N/A N/A Programme GB997 3195 58
DCMS ICO 18/10/2018 BUS DEVT- HARDWARE & SOFTWARE UPGRADES SPECIALIST COMPUTER CENTRES PLC INV2008386 40,665.12 CISCO CATALYST SWITCH, NET MOD B11 2LE MEDIUM N/A N/A Programme GB313 6516 80
DCMS ICO 18/10/2018 BUS DEVT- DOCUMENT STORAGE SOLUTION- KAINOS - SHAREPOINT INV2008598 38,160.00 SHAREPOINT CONSULTANCY SEP 201 BT7 1NT LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB180 1584 18
DCMS ICO 29/10/2018 BUS DEVT- OTHER PROJECT WORK- NORTHGATE PUBLIC SERVICE (UK) INV2008834 29,658.00 eduserv handover HP2 4NW LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB207 5885 45
DCMS ICO 31/10/2018 HR-INWARD SECONDMENT- Foreign and Commonwealth Office INV2008743 49,299.81 SECONDMENT 30/4-30/9 MK10 1PX LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB 888813560
DCMS ICO 31/10/2018 HR-INWARD SECONDMENT- Foreign and Commonwealth Office INV2008745 63,749.29 SECONDMENT 30/4-30/9 MK10 1PX LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB 888813560
DCMS ICO 31/10/2018 HR- RECRUITMENT- Hays Specialist Recruitment Limited INV2008733 61,115.59 DIRECTOR & HEAD OF ROLES KT3 4QF MEDIUM N/A N/A Programme GB773 6958 71
DCMS ICO 31/10/2018 POLICY ENGAGEMENT-INWARD SECONDMENT- DEPARTMENT FOR CULTURE, MEDIA AND SPORT INV2008883 50,512.75 SECONDMENT 04/18 - 06/18 SW1A 2BQ LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB888 8454 44
DCMS ICO 31/10/2018 POLICY ENGAGEMENT-INWARD SECONDMENT- DEPARTMENT FOR CULTURE, MEDIA AND SPORT INV2008884 46,904.61 SECONDMENT 10/17 - 03/18 SW1A 2BQ LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB888 8454 45
DCMS ICO 05/11/2018 IT SERVICE DELIVERY - APP & DESKTOP SUPPORT- LITTLE FISH UK LTD INV2008876 52,937.10 SERVICE DESK, MGED SERVERS ETC NG1 1LS MEDIUM N/A N/A Programme GB997 3195 58
DCMS ICO 19/11/2018 CRIMINAL  INVNS-PROFESSIONAL SER-CEDERBERG OPERAT DISKLABS LIMITED INV2008806 34,056.00 forensic work CEDE B77 4AS SMALL N/A N/A Programme GB695 7603 85
DCMS ICO 19/11/2018 ENF  LEGAL TEAM-PROFESSIONAL SERV-CEDERBERG OPERAT DLA PIPER UK LLP INV2008971 26,706.88 CEDEBERG EVIDENCE REVIEW S1 2JX SMALL N/A N/A Programme GB823 809 815
DCMS ICO 19/11/2018 ENF  LEGAL TEAM-PROFESSIONAL SERV-CEDERBERG OPERAT DLA PIPER UK LLP INV2008972 85,799.58 JM BF SQ SECONDMENTS AUG-SEP18 S1 2JX SMALL N/A N/A Programme GB823 809 815
DCMS ICO 20/11/2018 IT SERVICE DELIVERY - SOFTWARE LICENSING- SPECIALIST COMPUTER CENTRES PLC INV2009195 46,578.06 LICNESES VMWARE B11 2LE MEDIUM N/A N/A Programme GB313 6516 80
DCMS ICO 22/11/2018 BUSINESS DEVT TEAMS-SOFTWARE- SPECIALIST COMPUTER CENTRES PLC INV2008583 36,128.78 CISCO CATALYST SWITCH B11 2LE MEDIUM N/A N/A Programme GB313 6516 80
DCMS ICO 22/11/2018 IT SERVICE DELIVERY - TELEPHONY CALLS & BROADBAND- Pinacl Solutions UK Ltd INV2009141 25,270.30 mpls primary & secondary renta LL17 0JG MEDIUM N/A N/A Programme GB 862 8237 05
DCMS ICO 22/11/2018 IT SERVICE DELIVERY - HOSTING, WEB AND TELEPHONY- SPECIALIST COMPUTER CENTRES PLC INV2009193 63,682.97 azure overage B11 2LE MEDIUM N/A N/A Programme GB313 6516 80
DCMS ICO 03/12/2018 IT SERVICE DELIVERY - APP & DESKTOP SUPPORT- LITTLE FISH UK LTD INV2009466 52,937.10 MANAGED SERVERS NOV18 NG1 1LS MEDIUM N/A N/A Programme GB997 3195 58
DCMS ICO 06/12/2018 ENF  LEGAL TEAM-PROFESSIONAL SERV-CEDERBERG OPERAT DLA PIPER UK LLP INV2009556 58,644.30 CEDEBERG EVIDENCE REVIEW S1 2JX SMALL N/A N/A Programme GB823 809 815
DCMS ICO 06/12/2018 ENF  LEGAL TEAM-PROFESSIONAL SERV-CEDERBERG OPERAT DLA PIPER UK LLP INV2009557 76,815.30 CEDERBERG EVIDENCE REVIEW S1 2JX SMALL N/A N/A Programme GB823 809 815
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DCMS ICO 21/12/2018 FACILITIES - RENT-WILMSLOW OFFICE Emerson Management Services INV2009683 159,732.10 WYCLIFFE RENT 25/12 - 24/03/19 SK9 7LF LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB298 9420 00
DCMS ICO 21/12/2018 FACILITIES-RENT-WILMSLOW KINGS Emerson Management Services INV2009690 41,681.40 RENT KINGS COURT 25/12 - 24/3/19 SK9 7LF LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB298 9420 00
DCMS ICO 07/01/2019 ENF  LEGAL TEAM-PROFESSIONAL SERV-CEDERBERG OPERAT DLA PIPER UK LLP INV2009797 93,067.36 C'BERG SEC'MENTS TO 20/10/18 S1 2JX SMALL N/A N/A Programme GB823 809 815
DCMS ICO 07/01/2019 BUS DEVT- ICE CRM DEVELOPMENT- EQUINITI ICS LTD INV2009867 29,160.00 CRM DEV DAYS 27 X £900 BT3 9ED SMALL N/A N/A Programme GB915 967 778
DCMS ICO 10/01/2019 BUS DEVT- ICE CRM DEVELOPMENT- EQUINITI ICS LTD INV2009925 75,600.00 Purchases BT3 9ED SMALL N/A N/A Programme GB915 967 778
DCMS ICO 10/01/2019 ASSURANCE-PROFESSIONAL SERVICES- IQVIA INV2009942 72,000.00 Purchases ST18 0LQ SMALL N/A N/A Programme GB678 1246 12
DCMS ICO 10/01/2019 ENF  LEGAL TEAM-PROFESSIONAL SERV-CEDERBERG OPERAT DLA PIPER UK LLP INV2009957 121,034.50 Purchases S1 2JX SMALL N/A N/A Programme GB823 809 815
DCMS ICO 10/01/2019 ENF  LEGAL TEAM-PROFESSIONAL SERV-CEDERBERG OPERAT DLA PIPER UK LLP INV2009958 62,881.61 Purchases S1 2JX SMALL N/A N/A Programme GB823 809 815
DCMS ICO 10/01/2019 IT SERVICE DELIVERY - APP & DESKTOP SUPPORT- LITTLE FISH UK LTD INV2009990 52,937.10 Purchases NG1 1LS MEDIUM N/A N/A Programme GB997 3195 58
DCMS ICO 17/01/2019 COMMS-CONFERENCES-GENERAL CALDER CONFERENCES INV2009952 67,495.95 Purchases LS16 6RF SMALL N/A N/A Programme GB482 0278 49
DCMS ICO 17/01/2019 ENF  LEGAL TEAM-PROFESSIONAL SERV-CEDERBERG OPERAT DLA PIPER UK LLP INV2010115 35,820.97 Purchases S1 2JX SMALL N/A N/A Programme GB823 809 815
DCMS ICO 18/01/2019 ENF  LEGAL TEAM-PROFESSIONAL SERV-CEDERBERG OPERAT DLA PIPER UK LLP INV2010129 59,207.71 Purchases S1 2JX SMALL N/A N/A Programme GB823 809 815
DCMS ICO 25/01/2019 CIVIL INVNS-PROFESSIONAL SERVICE-CEDERBERG OPERAT DISKLABS LIMITED INV2010194 108,432.00 DL-ICO-041 cedeberg B77 4AS SMALL N/A N/A Programme GB695 7603 85
DCMS ICO 25/01/2019 HR-INWARD SECONDMENT- DEPARTMENT FOR CULTURE, MEDIA AND SPORT INV2010208 29,364.01 AW DCMS SECONDMENT SW1A 2BQ LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB888 8454 45
DCMS ICO 25/01/2019 HR-INWARD SECONDMENT- Foreign and Commonwealth Office INV2010310 29,875.61 CF SECONDMENT 1/10/18-31/12/18 MK10 1PX LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB 888813560
DCMS ICO 25/01/2019 HR-INWARD SECONDMENT- Foreign and Commonwealth Office INV2010311 41,417.74 PH SECONDMENT 1/10-31/12/18 MK10 1PX LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB 888813560
DCMS ICO 25/01/2019 IT SERVICE DELIVERY - APP & DESKTOP SUPPORT- KAINOS - CMEH INV2010327 27,576.00 cmeh support Dec18 BT7 1NT LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB180 1584 18
DCMS ICO 25/01/2019 BUS DEVT- DOCUMENT STORAGE SOLUTION- KAINOS - SHAREPOINT INV2010328 44,742.60 SHAREPOINT DEV & SUPP NOV18 BT7 1NT LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB180 1584 18
DCMS ICO 25/01/2019 BUS DEVT- DOCUMENT STORAGE SOLUTION- KAINOS - SHAREPOINT INV2010329 53,551.20 SHARPOINT DEV & SUPP OCT18 BT7 1NT LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB180 1584 18
DCMS ICO 25/01/2019 IT SERVICE DELIVERY - APP & DESKTOP SUPPORT- KAINOS - CMEH INV2010331 27,576.00 CMEH SUPPORT JAN19 BT7 1NT LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB180 1584 18
DCMS ICO 31/01/2019 IT SERVICE DELIVERY - TELEPHONY CALLS & BROADBAND- SPECIALIST COMPUTER CENTRES PLC INV2010294 25,231.76 AZURE OVERAGE B11 2LE MEDIUM N/A N/A Programme GB313 6516 80
DCMS ICO 31/01/2019 GEN. COUNSEL-LIBRARY & SUBSCRIPTIONS- Lexisnexis INV2010409 40,346.50 Purchases SM2 5AS MEDIUM N/A N/A Programme GB730 8595 20
DCMS ICO 07/02/2019 IT SERVICE DELIVERY - APP & DESKTOP SUPPORT- KAINOS - CMEH INV2010337 27,576.00 CMEH SUPPORT JULY18 TO 28/2/19 BT7 1NT LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB180 1584 18
DCMS ICO 07/02/2019 IT SERVICE DELIVERY - APP & DESKTOP SUPPORT- LITTLE FISH UK LTD INV2010423 52,937.10 managed servers jan19 bill NG1 1LS MEDIUM N/A N/A Programme GB997 3195 58
DCMS ICO 08/02/2019 L&D - ALL STAFF SKILLS DEVELOPMENT Learning Pool Ltd INV2010550 29,346.00 LEARNING POOL SUBSCRIPTION BT48 7EL SMALL N/A N/A Programme GB882 3893 79
DCMS ICO 18/02/2019 BUS DEVT- DOCUMENT STORAGE SOLUTION- KAINOS - SHAREPOINT INV2010568 29,160.60 SHAREPOINT DEV DEC18 BT7 1NT LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB180 1584 18
DCMS ICO 22/02/2019 ENF  LEGAL TEAM-PROFESSIONAL SERV-CEDERBERG OPERAT DLA PIPER UK LLP INV2010793 157,468.94 Cederberg 2 Jan-31 Jan S1 2JX SMALL N/A N/A Programme GB823 809 815
DCMS ICO 25/02/2019 FACILITIES-RENT-SANDFIELD HOUSE MILLS & REEVES - CLIENT ACCOUNT INV2010842 29,892.00 BSLE/4039283-0012 EC3R 8AJ LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB104 834 588
DCMS ICO 28/02/2019 ENF  LEGAL TEAM-PROFESSIONAL SERV-CEDERBERG OPERAT DLA PIPER UK LLP INV2010792 63,512.62 Facebook Appeal S1 2JX SMALL N/A N/A Programme GB823 809 815
DCMS ICO 28/02/2019 IT SERVICE DELIVERY - SOFTWARE LICENSING- SPECIALIST COMPUTER CENTRES PLC INV2010925 27,081.96 software licenses B11 2LE MEDIUM N/A N/A Programme GB313 6516 80
DCMS ICO 07/03/2019 BUS DEVT- ICE CRM DEVELOPMENT- EQUINITI ICS LTD INV2010948 77,760.00 CRM DEVELOPMENT RESOURCE BT3 9ED SMALL N/A N/A Programme GB915 967 778
DCMS ICO 11/03/2019 IT SERVICE DELIVERY-APPLICATION SUPPORT- KAINOS - CMEH INV2011100 27,576.00 cmeh support feb19 BT7 1NT LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB180 1584 18
DCMS ICO 11/03/2019 FACILITIES-RATES-WILMSLOW KINGS Cheshire East Council INV2010951 59,472.00 KINGS CT RATES CW1 9JH Medium N/A n/a Programme n/a
DCMS ICO 11/03/2019 FACILITIES - RATES & BUILDING INSURANCE-WILMSLOW O Cheshire East Council INV2010957 228,060.00 WYCLIFFE HOUSE APR19-MAR20 CW1 9JH Medium N/A n/a Programme n/a
DCMS ICO 15/03/2019 IT SERVICE DELIVERY - APP & DESKTOP SUPPORT- KAINOS - CMEH INV2011175 £27,576.00 CMEH EXTENDED SUPPORT MAR19 BT7 1NT LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB180 1584 18
DCMS ICO 18/03/2019 BUS DEVT- DOCUMENT STORAGE SOLUTION- KAINOS - SHAREPOINT INV2011196 £59,307.00 SHAREPOINT DEV JAN19 BT7 1NT LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB180 1584 18
DCMS ICO 18/03/2019 BUS DEVT- DOCUMENT STORAGE SOLUTION- KAINOS - SHAREPOINT INV2011197 £31,513.80 SHAREPOINT DEV FEB19 BT7 1NT LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB180 1584 18
DCMS ICO 19/03/2019 FACILITIES-RENT-WILMSLOW KINGS Emerson Management Services INV2011244 £41,681.40 Purchases SK9 7LF LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB298 9420 00
DCMS ICO 19/03/2019 FACILITIES-RENT-SANDFIELD HOUSE Emerson Management Services INV2011245 £26,522.39 Purchases SK9 7LF LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB298 9420 00
DCMS ICO 19/03/2019 FACILITIES-SERVICE CHARGES-SANDFIELD HOUSE Emerson Management Services INV2011245 £52,200.00 Purchases SK9 7LF LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB298 9420 00
DCMS ICO 19/03/2019 FACILITIES - RENT-WILMSLOW OFFICE Emerson Management Services INV2011247 £167,161.50 Purchases SK9 7LF LARGE N/A N/A Programme GB298 9420 00
DCMS ICO 25/03/2019 ENF  LEGAL TEAM-PROFESSIONAL SERV-CEDERBERG OPERAT DLA PIPER UK LLP INV2011322 £58,245.90 CEDERBERG EVIDENCE REVIEW S1 2JX SMALL N/A N/A Programme GB823 809 815
DCMS ICO 25/03/2019 ENF  LEGAL TEAM-PROFESSIONAL SERV-CEDERBERG OPERAT DLA PIPER UK LLP INV2011323 £85,102.14 CEDEBERG EVIDENCE REV TO 28/2 S1 2JX SMALL N/A N/A Programme GB823 809 815
DCMS ICO 29/03/2019 IT SERVICE DELIVERY - APP & DESKTOP SUPPORT- LITTLE FISH UK LTD INV2010981 £52,937.10 managed servers feb billing NG1 1LS MEDIUM N/A N/A Programme GB997 3195 58
DCMS ICO 31/03/2019 REGULATORY SANDBOX-PROFESSIONAL SERVICES- PA CONSULTING SERVICES LTD INV2011563 £30,647.82 Purchases SG8 6DP MEDIUM N/A N/A Programme GB238 5350 57
DCMS ICO 31/03/2019 BUS DEVT- HARDWARE & SOFTWARE UPGRADES SPECIALIST COMPUTER CENTRES PLC INV2011478 £37,981.43 hpe msa stor, disk enc support B11 2LE MEDIUM N/A N/A Programme GB313 6516 80

Information updated to 31.03.19
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